
SR.NO DATE DAY TIME SIGN

1 4/1/2021 Monday 2-3pm

2 4/1/2021 Monday 3-4pm

3 5/1/2021 Tuesday 2-3pm

4 6/1/2021 Tuesday 10-11am

5 6/1/2021 Tuesday 11-12pm

6 6/1/2021 Wednesday 12-1pm

7 6/1/2021 Wednesday 2-3pm

8 6/1/2021 Wednesday 3-4pm

9 7/1/2021 Thursday 12-1pm

10 7/1/2021 Thursday 3-4pm

11 8/1/2021 Friday 2-3pm

12 11/1/2021 Monday 11-12pm

13 11/1/2021 Monday 2-3pm

14 11/1/2021 Monday 3-4pm

15 12/1/2021 Tuesday 12-1pm

16 12/1/2021 Tuesday 2-3pm

17 13/1/2021 Wednesday 2-3pm

18 13/1/2021 Wednesday 3-4pm

19 14/1/2021 Thursday 3-4pm

20 16/1/2021 Saturday 10-11am

21 16/1/2021 Saturday 11-12pm

22 18/1/2021 Monday 2-3pm

23 18/1/2021 Monday 3-4pm

24 19/1/2021 Tuesday 2-3pm

25 20/1/2021 Wednesday 2-3pm

26 20/1/2021 Wednesday 2-3pm

27 21/1/2021 Thursday 3-4pm

28 25/1/2021 Monday 2-3pm

29 25/1/2021 Monday 3-4pm

30 26/1/2021 Tuesday 2-3pm

31 27/1/2021 Wednesday 2-3pm

32 27/1/2021 Wednesday 3-4pm

33 28/1/2021 Thursday 3-4pm

34 30/1/2021 Saturday 10-11am

35 30/1/2021 Saturday 11-12pm

Lumbar Spine Special Tests

Shoulder Special Tests

Dr.Bindu

Dr.Aishwarya

Dr.Tanpreet

Dr.Tanpreet

Dr.Bindu

Dr.Priya

Dr.Pooja

Dr.Ravinder

Dr.Deepika

Dr.Tanpreet

Dr.Ravinder

Dr.Bindu

Dr.Ankita

Dr.Archana

Dr.Bindu

Dr.Ravinder

Dr.Ankita

Dr.Priya

Dr.Pooja

Dr.Varoon

Neuro Dept.

Dr.Ravinder

Dr.Aishwarya

Dr.Priya

Dr.Pooja

Dr.Ramya

Dr.Priya

Dr.Ravinder

Kaltenborn elbow/wrist

Evaluation of functional capacity-sub.max. tests

Revision

Maitland

Dr.Tanpreet

Dr.Pooja

Dr.Varoon

Dr.Deepika/Dr.Ramya

Dr.Tanpreet

Dr.Ravinder

Kaltenborn elbow/wrist

Aerobic and Anaerobic Metabolism

Roods

Knee Special Tests

Lumbar Spine Special Tests

Roods

Neuro Evaluation

Knee Special Tests

Lumbar Spine Special Tests

Obesity

Shoulder Special Tests

Roods

Scales

1RM and 10RM

Roods

Elbow Special Test

1RM and 10RM

Abnormal X-ray

Evaluation of functional capacity-sub.max. tests

6-minute walk test

Neuro Evaluation

Knee Special Tests

Scales

Lumbar Spine Special Tests

Scales

Scales

TOPIC FACULTY REMARKS

Neuro Evaluation

Elbow Special Test
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